
No F. 53(G) /Exam/BTE/2023 

ROARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, DELHI 

Architectural Assistantsh ip 

Roll No 

Performance of the candidates (Compar tment) of I 
Diploma Course in Architectural Assistantship 
who have appeared for the examinati on held in JAN 2023 is communicated 
as under. The marks of candidates who have clear ed ull subiects out of 
an ag gregate of 1300 are indicated against their rol1 numbers. 

If there is any discrepency, that should be brought to the knowledge of 
Board with in FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of result. 

NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE. 

I 1821011012 ALL / 

1821011013 ! ALL / 

Checked by 

1821011023 I ALL / 

Sub jects in which declared passed / Marks Ob tained 

775 

Page No. 1 

737 

Dated :22/08/23 

798 

semester of three years 

Rechet ked by 



NOTE: 

SUB JECT CODES 

1. El igible candidates who have not been sUccess ful in ans of the subject or have not app eared in anu sub iect are notified as failed 

TheoTies 

The per formance of the cand idates uho have been placed under P. L. D. will 
be commUnicated sepaately if necessary. 

AA170 

AA171 
AA172 
AA173 
AA174 
AA175 

AA180 
AA181 

Building Materials - I 

AA12e 

Applied Mathemat ics - I 
Commun icati on Techniques - I 

Practicals 

Applied Physics 
Art Appreciation & Graphics - I 
Grap hic Presentation 

Contd. 

Introduction To Computers - I 
Workshop Pr actice 
Portfolio & Viva - I 

Page 

Page no 

(S. P. 

Forwarded to the Principal, Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Technology. Kan jhawla, D 
for information and necessary action. 

cene 
MEHER) 

CONTROLLER 

Educat DELHI 88 

Pita 
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